ER
YC
O
ER
YC
O
Action sensitive subminiature switch
Mini-type, big current. Characteristic: small contact gap, quick action, high

O
ERYGYW10    Micro Switch Series
ORDER INFORMATION
ERYGYW10 -   X      X     X      X     X    -    (X)
Micro Switch Type
Rating
3
:
No mark :1(0.5)A250V    /1A125VAC
: 3(0.5)A250V  / 3A125VAC
D           :0.5(0.2)A250V   / 0.5A125VAC
E            :0.3(0.1)A250V  /0.3A125VAC
F            :0.1(0.05)A250V /0.1A125VAC
Circuit
Z SPDT:
Terminal Types
F Solder terminal
G Long s
:
T SPST NO:-
P PCB terminal
L Left side PCB terminal
R Right side PCB terminal
S Self clinching PCB terminal
Y Not standard terminal
:
:
:
:
:-
:
Actuator forms
0 :No lever
D SPST NC:-
2: Long lever
5 :Roller
8 :Short arc lever
Not standard lever:
1 Short lever
3 Middle lever
6 Long arc lever
older terminal
Additional spec numbers apply to
when used not standard parts such
as not standard terminal
when customer has particular operating
value or other require ments
Operating force
045：0 .45N
075：0 .75N
150：1.5N
160 : 1. 6N
Note ：if it is not standard operating force indicate
With the upper limit
C NO NC
C NO NC
C NO NC
C
NC
C
C
NC
NO
NO
Terminal Dimensions
PCB Terminal Long Solder Terminal Self-Clinching PCB Terminal
Left Side PCB Terminal Right Side PCB Terminal Solder Terminal Winitype Solder Terminal
5.08 5.08
0.9 0.6
5.08 5.08
R1.5
R0.6 1
2